

५४३५४ ५२३४ ५४५४ २१०४

५५५५

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

Datbhanga 1

DIVISION

Darbhangha

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Liladhari Yadav

३५२९

1st year Maintenance

45

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2 work - Maintenance of Road					
from Majhiwara to					
Rahi Purgan Tola.					
Agency - Sri Kishore Yadav					
Ag. No - 28-5 B D/20-21					
Start - 7/8/20					
Act. Compli - 6/8/21					

Measurements					
1/2 Respiration of Rain cuts					
with soil moisture etc as per Specification.					
3x	13.0 cut x	0.70 x	0.300	=	8.19 m ³
5x	9.0 cut x	0.90 x	0.300	=	12.15 "
2x	17.0 cut x	0.85 x	0.300	=	8.67 "
4x	20.0 cut x	0.50 x	0.300	=	12.0 m ³
3x	10.0 cut x	0.70 x	0.300	=	6.30 "
7x	5.0 cut x	1.10 x	0.300	=	11.55 "
4x 2x	10.0 cut x	0.50 x	0.300	=	12.0 m ³
2x	3.0 cut x	1.10 x	0.300	=	6.93 "
5x	30.0 cut x	0.30 x	0.300	=	13.50 "
4x	10.0 cut x	0.90 x	0.300	=	11.80 "

Continuation Total - 112.09 m³
 Less = 96.69 m³



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) Mainline of earthen shoulders as per specification -					
$5 \times 2 \times 30.0 \text{ mt} \times 0.50 =$					150.00 ml
$3 \times 17.0 \text{ mt} \times 0.90 =$					45.90 //
$2 \times 2 \times 22.0 \text{ mt} \times 0.50 =$					44.0 //
$4 \times 11.0 \text{ mt} \times 1.10 =$					48.40 ml
$5 \times 2 \times 15.0 \text{ mt} \times 0.70 =$					105.0 //
$7 \times 2 \times 3.0 \text{ mt} \times 1.10 =$					46.20 ml
$5 \times 2 \times 20.0 \text{ mt} \times 0.50 =$					100.0 //
				Total =	539.50 mt
				Unit =	537.19 ml

(3) Mainline of H/P Culverts				
= 06 Nos.				
(4) Mainline of Slab Culverts				
= 02 Nos.				
(5) Cutting of True Brackets				
= 04 Nos.				

(6) Cutting of shrubs				
= 16 Nos.				

(7) White-washing of Parapet				
or C/P work				24.62 ml
$2 \times 2 \times 3.85 \text{ mt} \times 1.60 \text{ mt} =$				12.32 ml

Continuation
 $2 \times 1 \times 3.85 \text{ mt} \times 1.00 =$ $\frac{7.70}{32.32 \text{ ml}}$

[illegible]

Abstract of Cost					
------------------	--	--	--	--	--

(1) Restoration of Rainwater	
vidit-1, P-45	
= 96.69m	
@ Rs. 414.10/m	Rs. 40039 =
(2) Maint. of Shouder	
vidit-2, P-46 = 537.19m	
@ Rs. 56.81/m	Rs. 30,518 =
(3) Maint. of HP Canal	
vidit-3, P-46 = 06 Km	
@ Rs. 1102.80/Km	Rs. 6617 =
(4) Maint. of slab (culvert)	
vidit-4, P-48 = 02 Km	
@ Rs. 2273.47/m	Rs. 4547 =

Continuation

$$21 + 21 =$$

Particulars	Units of work measurement				Cubics of soil
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Cutting of tree beds					
width 5, 2 1/2 = 04 1/2					
@ 11643/cu ft - 464 =					
(6) Cutting of stumps					
width 6, 2 1/2 = 16 1/2					
@ 6511/cu ft - 104 =					
(7) under-wooding of parrot					
width 3, 2 1/2 = 12 1/2					
@ 1801/cu ft - 2016 =					
Total =					84308 = 00
400 - 12 1/2 = 4.57 =					10117 =
1 1/2 = 843 =					
1 1/2 = 316 =					

Total =	95345 = 00
less 0.25 = 239 =	
Balance =	95345 = 00

Done
27/09/24
SE

Guriga
27/09/24
AE

C&P
27/09/2024
R. Kumar

M. Joshi

1) E/W - Soil = 96.70 cu ft

Continuation